
   
 

   
 

 
CUSF Attendance/Voting Check List 

Updated 11/19/2024 
  

Institution (reps/alts) Reps  Email Address Status  
Chair – Heather Haverback  

cusf-chair@usmd.edu  
*All other executive officers are listed below, as they are also institutional representatives. 

Bowie State (2/1)  David Anyiwo  danyiwo@bowiestate.edu  Regular  
2 VOTES  Benjamin Arah  BArah@bowiestate.edu  Regular  
   TBA TBA Alternate  
 Tyesha Burks tburks@bowiestate.edu  Senate Chair 
         
Coppin State (2/1)  Loretta Baryeh  lbaryeh@coppin.edu  Regular - 

ExCom 
Secretary 

2 VOTES  Ahmed Zohny   azohny@coppin.edu  Regular  
  Atma Sahu  asahu@coppin.edu  Alternate 

 Nicholas Eugene NEugene@coppin.edu  Senate Chair 
          
Frostburg State (2/1)  Doris Santamaria-

Makang  
dsantamariamakang@frostburg.edu  Regular  

2 VOTES  Kate Sheehan  klsheehan@frostburg.edu  Regular  
  Jenn Flinn  jaflinn@frostburg.edu  Alternate  
 Justin R. Dunmyre jrdunmyre@frostburg.edu  Senate Chair 
       
Salisbury (3/1)  Ryan Conrath  rcconrath@salisbury.edu  Regular  
3 VOTES  Maida Finch MAFINCH@salisbury.edu  Regular 
  TBA TBA Regular  
  Vitus Ozoke vaozoke@salisbury.edu  Alternate  
 Joerg Tuske JPTUSKE@salisbury.edu  Senate Chair 
       
Towson (4/2)  Jay Zimmerman  jzimmerman@towson.edu  Regular  
4 VOTES  Kelly Elkins               kmelkins@towson.edu  Regular  
  Ziad Bentahar zbentahar@towson.edu  Regular  
  Maria Fracasso  fracasso@towson.edu  Regular  
  Ryan King White  rwhite@towson.edu  Alternate  
  Marcia Vandiver  mjwatson@towson.edu  Alternate  
 Bart Debicki bdebicki@towson.edu  Senate Chair 
       
UBalt (2/1)  Lorenda Naylor  lnaylor@ubalt.edu  Regular/ 

Exec – At 
Large 

mailto:cusf-chair@usmd.edu
mailto:danyiwo@bowiestate.edu
mailto:BArah@bowiestate.edu
mailto:tburks@bowiestate.edu
mailto:lbaryeh@coppin.edu
mailto:azohny@coppin.edu
mailto:asahu@coppin.edu
mailto:NEugene@coppin.edu
mailto:dsantamariamakang@frostburg.edu
mailto:klsheehan@frostburg.edu
mailto:jaflinn@frostburg.edu
mailto:jrdunmyre@frostburg.edu
mailto:rcconrath@salisbury.edu
mailto:MAFINCH@salisbury.edu
mailto:vaozoke@salisbury.edu
mailto:JPTUSKE@salisbury.edu
mailto:jzimmerman@towson.edu
mailto:kmelkins@towson.edu
mailto:zbentahar@towson.edu
mailto:fracasso@towson.edu
mailto:rwhite@towson.edu
mailto:mjwatson@towson.edu
mailto:bdebicki@towson.edu
mailto:lnaylor@ubalt.edu


   
 

   
 

2 VOTES  Kelechi Ekpagu kekpagu@ubalt.edu  Regular  
  Heather Wyatt-Nichol  hwyatt-nichol@ubalt.edu  Alternate  
 Al Gourrier agourrier@ubalt.edu  Senate Chair 
       
UMB (6/2)  Tom Abrams  tabrams@som.umaryland.edu  Regular/ 

Exec – Vice 
Chair 

6 VOTES  Jana Shen  jana.shen@rx.umaryland.edu  Regular  
  Miroslaw Janowski  miroslaw.janowski@som.umarylan

d.edu  
Regular  

  Karin Russ  kruss@umaryland.edu  Regular  
  J. Ward Morrow Wardesq@aol.com  Regular  
  Adam Schneider ASCHNEIDER@ssw.umaryland.ed

u  
Regular  

  Ze Wang ze.wang@som.umaryland.edu  Alternate  
  Recai Aktay RAktay@som.umaryland.edu  Alternate  
 Sarasijhaa Desikan sdesikan@som.umaryland.edu  Senate Chair 
       
UMBC (3/1)  Nagaraj Neerchal    nagaraj@umbc.edu  Regular/ 

Exec – 
Member at 
Large   

3 VOTES  Amy Froide froide@umbc.edu  Regular  
  TBA TBA Regular  
  Bindu Abraham  abraham@umbc.edu  Alternate  
 Nancy Kusmaul nkusmaul@umbc.edu  Senate Chair 
       
UMCP (6/2)  Holly Brewer  hbrewer@umd.edu  Regular 
6 VOTES Marcia Shofner mshofner@umd.edu  Regular 
  Agis Iliadis agis@umd.edu  Regular  
  Meredith Gore gorem@umd.edu  Regular  
  Heidi Scott scotthm@umd.edu  Regular  
  Rosellina Ferraro rferrar2@umd.edu  Regular  
  Phillip Evers  pevers@umd.edu  Alternate 

 Jordan Sly jsly@umd.edu  Senate Chair 
       
UMCES (2/1)   Jamie Pierson   jpierson@umces.edu  Regular   
2 VOTES   Xin Zhang xin.zhang@umces.edu  Regular   
   Laura Lapham lapham@umces.edu  Alternate   
 Jamie Pierson jpierson@umces.edu  Senate Chair 
          
UMES (2/1)    Wei We Zhu wzhu@umes.edu  Regular   
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2 VOTES   Leslie West lwest1@umes.edu  Regular   
 TBA TBA Senate Chair 
          
UMGC (2/1)   Emma Bate  emma.bate@umgc.edu  Regular   
2 VOTES   Mary Crowley-Farrell  Mary.Crowley-Farrell@umgc.edu  Regular   
 TBA TBA Alternate 
 David Harmon David.l.harmon@umgc.edu  Senate Chair 
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